
Dist Title First Last Email
22 Senator Ron Alting senator.alting@iga.in.gov 
20 Senator Scott Baldwin s20@iga.in.gov
39 Senator Eric Bassler s39@iga.in.gov
50 Senator Vaneta Becker senator.becker@iga.in.gov 
46 Senator Kevin Boehnlein s46@iga.in.gov
8 Senator Mike Bohacek senator.bohacek@iga.in.gov 

23 Senator Philip Boots senator.boots@iga.in.gov 
37 Senator Rodric Bray senator.bray@iga.in.gov 
34 Senator Jean Breaux s34@iga.in.gov
15 Senator Liz Brown senator.brown@iga.in.gov 
7 Senator Brian Buchanan senator.buchanan@iga.in.gov 

21 Senator James Buck senator.buck@iga.in.gov 
16 Senator Justin Busch senator.busch@iga.in.gov 
5 Senator Ed Charbonneau senator.charbonneau@iga.in.gov 

24 Senator John Crane s24@iga.in.gov 
28 Senator Michael Crider senator.crider@iga.in.gov
18 Senator Stacey Donato senator.donato@iga.in.gov 
12 Senator Blake Doriot senator.doriot@iga.in.gov 
29 Senator JD Ford s29@iga.in.gov 
38 Senator Jon Ford senator.ford@iga.in.gov 
32 Senator Aaron Freeman senator.freeman@iga.in.gov 
45 Senator Chris Garten senator.garten@iga.in.gov 
26 Senator Mike Gaskill senator.gaskill@iga.in.gov 
13 Senator Susan Glick senator.glick@iga.in.gov 
19 Senator Travis Holdman senator.holdman@iga.in.gov 
47 Senator Erin Houchin senator.houchin@iga.in.gov
44 Senator Eric Koch senator.koch@iga.in.gov 
14 Senator Dennis Kruse senator.kruse@iga.in.gov 
25 Senator Tim Lanane s25@iga.in.gov 
42 Senator Jean Leising senator.leising@iga.in.gov
3 Senator Eddie Melton s3@iga.in.gov 

48 Senator Mark Messmer senator.messmer@iga.in.gov
9 Senator Ryan Mishler senator.mishler@iga.in.gov 
1 Senator Frank Mrvan s1@iga.in.gov 
6 Senator Rick Niemeyer senator.niemeyer@iga.in.gov 

10 Senator David Niezgodski s10@iga.in.gov 
43 Senator Chip Perfect senator.perfect@iga.in.gov 
4 Senator Rodney Pol s4@iga.in.gov

30 Senator Fady Qaddoura s30@iga.in.gov
27 Senator Jeff Raatz senator.raatz@iga.in.gov 
2 Senator Lonnie Randolph s2@iga.in.gov 

11 Senator Linda Rogers senator.rogers@iga.in.gov 
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36 Senator Jack Sandlin senator.sandlin@iga.in.gov 
33 Senator Greg Taylor s33@iga.in.gov 
49 Senator James Tomes senator.tomes@iga.in.gov
31 Senator Kyle Walker s31@iga.in.gov
41 Senator Greg Walker senator.walker@iga.in.gov 
40 Senator Shelli Yoder s40@iga.in.gov
35 Senator Mike Young madalynn.conner@iga.in.gov 
17 Senator Andy Zay senator.zay@iga.in.gov 
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